
SHRI VAISHNAV VIDYAPEETH VISHWAVIDYALAYA, INDORE 

 
Anti Ragging & Disciplinary Committee for Academic Year 2021-22 

 
 

S.No. Name  Mobile No. Email ID 

1.  Dr. T.K. Mandal, Coordinator 9303700142 tusharmandal@svvv.edu.in 

2.  
Prof.  Upendra Gupta, Co-

Coordinator 

9977196921  upendrasharangupta@gmail.com 

3.  Dr. Arvind Singh  9303700132 jointregistraradmn@svvv.edu.in 

4.  Prof. Sudhanshu Dube 9926066839 sudhanshudube@svvv.edu.in 

5.  Dr. Rishu Roy 9826337744 rishuroy@svvv.edu.in 

6.  Prof. Sudarshan Dubey  9826633590  sudarshan.dubey@gmail.com 

7.  Dr. Anurag Joshi  9993216981 conference.svissha@gmail.com 

8.  Prof. Gaurav Makwana 9827086311 gauravmakwana@gmail.com 

9.  Prof. Manoj Dhawan  8602294090 manojdhawan@svvv.edu.in 

10.  Dr. Vikas Rathore  9826081418 vikasrathore@svvv.edu.in 

11.  Dr. Ravi Vanshpal  9827605302 ravivanshpal@gmail.com 

12.  Prof. Nirwan Ingole 9589442535  nirwaningole11@gmail.com 

13.  Prof. Sandeep Garg 7869781510 sandeepip09@gmail.com 

14.  Prof. Satish Patidar 9926105290 sa304689@gmail.com 

15.  Prof.  Ajay Shankar Joshi 9826078355  joshi303@rediffmail.com 

16.  Prof. Anubhav Yadav 9981474347  anu.ahir2003@gmail.com 

17.  Prof. Pritesh Shukla 9669440005 priteshshukla002@gmail.com 

18.  Prof. Alka Karketta 9993882620  alka.brutin@gmail.com 

19.  Prof. Richa Jain 9479612460 richajain@svvv.edu.in 

20.  Prof. Rupali Bhartiya  9993928558 rupalibhartiya@gmail.com 

21.  Dr. Abhishek Singh Rathore  9827520377 abhishekatujjain@gmail.com 

22.  Prof. Sachin Chirgaiya 9301212721 chirgaiya.sachin@svvv.edu.in 

23.  Prof. Jitendra Sharma  8821975488 jitendrasharma@svvv.edu.in 

24.  Prof. Poonam Yadav  9115934266 yadavpoonam077@gmail.com 

25.  Prof. Navajyothi Subhedar 9893274910 navajyothisubhedar@svvv.edu.in 

26.  Dr. Suprajnya Thakur 9926028213 suprajnya@gmail.com 

27.  Prof. Varsha Upadhyay  9826538074 varshasharmaupadhyay@gmail.com 

28.  Dr. Sarita Rana  9993285063 dr.ranasarita9@gmail.com 

29.  Prof. Chhavi Tiwari 9838121844 genchhavi@gmail.com 

30.  Dr. Vinayak Vishwakarma  7974768834 vvishwakarma@svvv.edu.in 

31.  Prof. Manisha Pipariya  9407136304 manishapipariya@svvv.edu.in 

32.  Mr. Manglesh Chaporkar 9907352819 chaporkarmanglesh@gmail.com  
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